
2013-2014 HIGHLY QUALIFIED TEACHER DATA 
CAMPUS REPORT 

	
  
	
  
	
  

Annual Targets 

	
  

Percentage of 
Classes Taught by 

HQ Teachers 

Percentage of Classes 
Taught by HQ 
Teachers (High 

Poverty Schools) 

	
  
Percentage of HQ 

Teachers 

Percentage of Teachers 
receiving high-quality 

professional development 

NCLB Targets for 2006-2007 and beyond 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 

Boswell High School 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Saginaw High School 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Chisholm Trail High School 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Watson Learning Center 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Alternative Discipline Center 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Creekview Middle School 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Ed Willkie Middle School 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Highland Middle School 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Prairie Vista Middle School 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Wayside Middle School 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Bryson Elementary 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Chisholm Ridge Elementary 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Comanche Springs Elementary 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Eagle Mountain Elementary 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Elkins Elementary 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Gililland Elementary 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Greenfield Elementary 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Hafley Development Center 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

High Country Elementary 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Lake Pointe Elementary 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Northbrook Elementary 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Parkview Elementary 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Remington Point Elementary 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Saginaw Elementary 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 

Willow Creek Elementary 
2013-2014 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 



2013-2014 HIGHLY QUALIFIED TEACHER DATA 
DISTRICT REPORT 

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Annual Targets 

	
  
Percentage of 

Classes Taught 
by HQ 

Teachers 

Percentage of 
Classes Taught 

by HQ 
Teachers (High 

Poverty 
Schools) 

	
  
	
  
	
  

Percentage of 
HQ Teachers 

Percentage of 
Teachers receiving 

high-quality 
professional 
development 

NCLB Targets 
for2006-2007 
and beyond 

	
  
100.0% 

	
  
100.0% 

	
  
100.0% 

	
  
100.0% 

EM-S ISD 
2006-2007 

	
  

98.92% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

99.64% 
	
  

100.0% 
EM-S ISD 
2007-2008 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
EM-S ISD 
2008-2009 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
EM-S ISD 
2009-2010 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
EM-S ISD 
2010-2011 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
EM-S ISD 
2011-2012 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
EM-S ISD 
2012-2013 

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
EM-S ISD 

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2013-­‐2014	
  

100.0%	
  	
  

100.0%	
  	
  

100.0%	
  	
  

100.0%	
  

	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  

100.0% 
	
  


